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14
15
16
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21

22
23
24
25

26
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#

App #

46986

47018
47050
47373
47427

47476
47484
47506
47512
47537
47576
47595
47614
47667
47674
47702
47707
47732

47777

47792
47796

47831
47849
47853
47868

47869
47873

Amount
Approved
1400

4700
9713
7200
5600

5850
5000
2556
7541
2833
5700
5000
4340
2640
5000
6000
5600
5300

5073

5520
6417

5000
8805
5000
7100

4250
3700

First Name
Justine
Natalie
Hanna
Mila
Mariana

Natalia

Tesa

Valeria

Blake

Sonia

Ana Maria
Laura
Virginia
Carolina
Paul

Day

Sofia Luz
Joao

Berlin
Ola

Caroline
Daniel
Sandy

Guido

Miguel
Annelies

Last Name

delLeon

Baez Rodriguez
Rapuano
Grinblat
Degrati

Servetto

Ridall

Page
D'Agostino
Hamilton
Landro

Garcia Cegarra
Velasquez
Garcia Alonso
Chong Montenegro
Leberg

Ligon

Calla

Almeida

Duong
Nour

Brady
Popa
McKenzie

Fernandez

Mercado
Andringa

Program Name

Effects of Selected Limnological Factors on the Morphometry and Reproductive Capacity of the Invasive
Copepod Arctodiaptomus dorsalis (Marsh, 1907) and the Endemic Copepod Filipinodiaptomus insulanus
(Wright, 1928)

Using DNA barcoding to document the diversity of commercially caught rays in Puerto Rico

Aspects of aging in colonial and solitary Scleractinian corals

Coral-symbiont co-regulation of gene expression and the effect on bleaching

Influence of the foraging strategies, use of trophic resources, and kinship relations in the social structure of
dusky dolphins, in an area used by tourism activity in Peninsula Valdés, Patagonia

Acidification in the Southern Ocean: effects on calcifier and non-calcifier benthic species.

An Analysis of Microplastics in the Northeastern Gulf of Mexico

Differential gene expression in crustose coralline algae species in response to increased temperature and
decreased pH may shed light on how evolutionary history plays a role in their ability to cope with changing
oceans

Trophic exposure of marine mammals to phycotoxins and impacts of climate change on harmful algal blooms
in Patagonia

The effects of environmental variation on trophic interactions, community composition and fish movement in
Apalachicola Bay, Florida

The mussel Brachidontes rodriguezii as a sentinel organism to study the effects of contamination derived
from anthropogenic activities in coastal areas from Argentina

Anchovy versus krill: feeding ecology of large baleen whales in Atacama Desert coast.

Effect of boat noise on the development and behaviour of coral reef fishes

Looking at the past for a brighter future of Australian fish and fisheries

Looking at the past for a brighter future of Australian fish and fisheries

Understanding the Effects of Island Restoration on Seabirds to Improve Coastal Management

Population Status of the Critically Endangered Central American River Turtle (Dermatemys mawii) in Belize

Study of the impact of climate change on the community of polychaetes of the Argentinian rocky shore.

Genetic structure of green turtles from feeding grounds of the Southwest Atlantic: natal origins and
conservation aspects

Exploring the trematode fauna of damselfishes from the Great Barrier Reef

Monitoring the non-native striped eel catfish Plotosus lineatus (Thunberg, 1787) along the Mediterranean
coast of Egypt.

PADI Summer Internships

The Hypoxic Signature in Closed Circuit Rebreather Divers

PADI Foundation Leaders Initiative Scholarship: Developing diverse marine science leaders through education
and mentorship

Implementation of innovative methods for the determination of presence or absence of the Antillean
Manatee (Sirenia: Trichechus manatus manatus, L.) in Rio Dulce, Izabal, Guatemala

Coral Nursery Expansion

High School Students as Ambassadors for Seagrass and Mangrove Ecosystems



28

29

30

31
32

33

34
35
36
37

47878

47911

47918

47942
47943

47956

48002
48016
48028
48040

3600

5664

5160

3500
2085

5000

8030
4000
1000
4550

Jasmin
Jennifer
Gabriela

Eric
April

John

Angela
Sean
Isabelle
Abhishek

Schuster

Matthews

Campana

Vreeland
Hugi

Bowden

Palomino Gaviria
Ryan

Lee

Naik

The role of urchins in changing trait diversity and assemblage structure of shallow marine communities

Harmless refugee or dangerous invader? Identification of traits that allow a subtropical coral species to thrive
in Sydney Harbour

Biodiversity, structure, dynamics and interactions in communities of benthic primary producers in an
Antarctic coastal site impacted by glacier retreat

Expanding the #byetobags program to other institutions

Trophic Ecology of Atlantic Sailfish Larvae in the Gulf of Mexico: An Analysis of Diet, Prey Availability, Prey
Quality, and Environmental Influences on Larval Growth and Condition

Exploration of novel minimally-invasive sampling techniques for prospective marine mammal health
assessments

The transboundary movements of smooth hammerheads (Sphyrna zygaena) in Ecuador and Peru

A regime shift from kelp to turfs across latitude: The role of herbivores

Ocean Conservation Museum

Curating an 18S rRNA gene sequence database for marine biofilm studies



	7627_05032020193728

