#	App #	Amount Approved	First Name	Last Name	Program Name
1	46986	1400	Justine	deLeon	Effects of Selected Limnological Factors on the Morphometry and Reproductive Capacity of the Invasive Copepod Arctodiaptomus dorsalis (Marsh, 1907) and the Endemic Copepod Filipinodiaptomus insulanus (Wright, 1928)
2	47018	4700	Natalie	Baez Rodriguez	Using DNA barcoding to document the diversity of commercially caught rays in Puerto Rico
3	47050	9713	Hanna	Rapuano	Aspects of aging in colonial and solitary Scleractinian corals
4	47373	7200	Mila	Grinblat	Coral-symbiont co-regulation of gene expression and the effect on bleaching
5	47427	5600	Mariana	Degrati	Influence of the foraging strategies, use of trophic resources, and kinship relations in the social structure of dusky dolphins, in an area used by tourism activity in Peninsula Valdés, Patagonia
6	47476	5850	Natalia	Servetto	Acidification in the Southern Ocean: effects on calcifier and non-calcifier benthic species.
7	47484	5000		Ridall	An Analysis of Microplastics in the Northeastern Gulf of Mexico
8	47506	2556	Tesa	Page	Differential gene expression in crustose coralline algae species in response to increased temperature and decreased pH may shed light on how evolutionary history plays a role in their ability to cope with changing oceans
9	47512	7541	Valeria	D'Agostino	Trophic exposure of marine mammals to phycotoxins and impacts of climate change on harmful algal blooms in Patagonia
10	47537	2833	Blake	Hamilton	The effects of environmental variation on trophic interactions, community composition and fish movement in Apalachicola Bay, Florida
11	47576	5700	Sonia	Landro	The mussel Brachidontes rodriguezii as a sentinel organism to study the effects of contamination derived from anthropogenic activities in coastal areas from Argentina
12	47595	5000	Ana Maria	Garcia Cegarra	Anchovy versus krill: feeding ecology of large baleen whales in Atacama Desert coast.
13	47614	4340	Laura	Velasquez	Effect of boat noise on the development and behaviour of coral reef fishes
14	47667	2640	Virginia	Garcia Alonso	Looking at the past for a brighter future of Australian fish and fisheries
15	47674	5000	Carolina	Chong Montenegro	Looking at the past for a brighter future of Australian fish and fisheries
16	47702	6000	Paul	Leberg	Understanding the Effects of Island Restoration on Seabirds to Improve Coastal Management
17	47707	5600	Day	Ligon	Population Status of the Critically Endangered Central American River Turtle (Dermatemys mawii) in Belize
18	47732	5300	Sofia Luz	Calla	Study of the impact of climate change on the community of polychaetes of the Argentinian rocky shore.
19	47777	5073	Joao	Almeida	Genetic structure of green turtles from feeding grounds of the Southwest Atlantic: natal origins and conservation aspects
20	47792	5520	Berlin	Duong	Exploring the trematode fauna of damselfishes from the Great Barrier Reef
21	47796	6417	Ola	Nour	Monitoring the non-native striped eel catfish Plotosus lineatus (Thunberg, 1787) along the Mediterranean coast of Egypt.
22	47831	5000	Caroline	Brady	PADI Summer Internships
23	47849	8805	Daniel	Рора	The Hypoxic Signature in Closed Circuit Rebreather Divers
24	47853	5000	Sandy	McKenzie	PADI Foundation Leaders Initiative Scholarship: Developing diverse marine science leaders through education and mentorship
25	47868	7100	Guido	Fernandez	Implementation of innovative methods for the determination of presence or absence of the Antillean Manatee (Sirenia: Trichechus manatus manatus, L.) in Río Dulce, Izabal, Guatemala
26	47869	4250	Miguel	Mercado	Coral Nursery Expansion
27	47873	3700	Annelies	Andringa	High School Students as Ambassadors for Seagrass and Mangrove Ecosystems

#	App #	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Program Name
		Approved			
28	47878	3600	Jasmin	Schuster	The role of urchins in changing trait diversity and assemblage structure of shallow marine communities
29	47911	5664	Jennifer	Matthews	Harmless refugee or dangerous invader? Identification of traits that allow a subtropical coral species to thrive in Sydney Harbour
30	47918	5160	Gabriela	Campana	Biodiversity, structure, dynamics and interactions in communities of benthic primary producers in an
					Antarctic coastal site impacted by glacier retreat
31	47942	3500	Eric	Vreeland	Expanding the #byetobags program to other institutions
32	47943	2085	April	Hugi	Trophic Ecology of Atlantic Sailfish Larvae in the Gulf of Mexico: An Analysis of Diet, Prey Availability, Prey
					Quality, and Environmental Influences on Larval Growth and Condition
33	47956	5000	John	Bowden	Exploration of novel minimally-invasive sampling techniques for prospective marine mammal health
					assessments
34	48002	8030	Angela	Palomino Gaviria	The transboundary movements of smooth hammerheads (Sphyrna zygaena) in Ecuador and Peru
35	48016	4000	Sean	Ryan	A regime shift from kelp to turfs across latitude: The role of herbivores
36	48028	1000	Isabelle	Lee	Ocean Conservation Museum
37	48040	4550	Abhishek	Naik	Curating an 18S rRNA gene sequence database for marine biofilm studies